FMP wrapped bales fork

Very robust and versatile, it allows to load the bale without
damaging the coating film.

By removing the steel tubes, it can be effectively used to
transport straw or hay bales. Its use requires a loader equipped
with third hydraulic line.

Technical data sheet

Width

Total length

Implement height
Opening

Weight

Max. load capacity
Additional hydraulic lines

sigmag

THE LOADER.

FMP
1300
1800
1600
1980
236

900

N.B. Technical data and images are indicative and not binding, as they may also vary depending on the type of tractor

equipped
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