

FMP wrapped bales fork

sigma 4
THE LOADER.

Very robust and versatile, it allows to load the bale without damaging the coating film.

By removing the steel tubes, it can be effectively used to transport straw or hay bales. Its use requires a loader equipped with third hydraulic line.



Technical data sheet

	FMP
Width	1300
Total length	1800
Implement height	1600
Opening	1980
Weight	236
Max. load capacity	900
Additional hydraulic lines	1

N.B. Technical data and images are indicative and not binding, as they may also vary depending on the type of tractor equipped